Olney (Maryland, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Cashell Road

Auction Opens. Thu, Feb 9 5:45pm ET

Lot

0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523

Title

Glider Chairs- A
Tablesand more- A
Glider Bench - A
Wedgwood and more - A
Waterford Ornament and more - A
Belleek and more - A
Lenox - A

Cabinet-B

Vintage Lamps- A
Steamers- A

Lamps and Fixture- A
Decor - A

Dining Chairs- B
Vacuums and more - B
Coat Rack and more - A
Candles- A

Cart and more - B
Table and Chairs- C
Chinaand more- A
Teacups- A

Pet Care- B

Vasesand more - A
DVD VHS Combos - A
Kitchenware - B
Keurig and storage - B
Kitchenware - A
Cooking - B

Toaster and more - B
Kitchen Table- C
Pyrex and More- A
Collectable Plates - A
Ceramic Materials- A
Games and more - B
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Auction Closes:. Thu, Feb 16 8:00pm ET

Lot

0524
0525
0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0556

Title

Books- A

Books- A

Bookcase - B

Books and more - A
Charming Tails and more - B
Glassand Crystal - A
Princess House - A

Hummel Plates and more - A
Charming Tails and more - B
Figurines and more - A
Fireplacetools- A

Bluetooth Headphones - A
Lamp Table and more- B
Outerwear - A

Home and Health - A
Cosmeticsand Toiletries- B
Linens- A

Tablecloths and more - A
Shoes and storage - B

New Clothing and more - B
New Linens- A

Bench and rack - B

Costume jewelry and more - A
Jewelry Cabinet - B

Sterling and more - A
Sterling and Gold plate - A
Costume Jewelry - A

Parasol and more - A

Bed Linens- B

Bed Frame- C

Wall Decor - B

Linens- A

Hummel Plates and Plaque - A



Lot

0557
0558
0559
0560
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0572
0573
0574
0575
0576
0577
0578
0579
0580
0581
0582
0583
0584
0585
0586
0587
0588
0589
0590
0591
0592
0593
0594
0595
0596
0597
0598
0599

Title

Wall Decor and More- A
Decor - A

Hutch - C

Photo Albums and More - A
Chest and Chair - B

Wall Decor - B

Danbury Mint Plates and More - A
Bradford Exchange Plates and More - A
Historical Memorabilia- A
Laundry - B

Party and Entertaining - A
Vintage Dollsand Toys- A
Vintage Dolls- A

Holiday - A

Office Desk and Chair - C
Bookshelf and Cabinet - C
Wii - A

White Veneer Cabinets- C
Toys- A

Gift Wrap- B

Xmas Decor - A

Tableand Desk - B

Office- A

Chairs and Ottomans - B
Knowels Gone With The Wind - A
Sewing and Craft - A

Wall Decor - B

Sofa- C

Side Tableand More - B
Loveseat - C

Quilts and Clothes Rack - A
Handmade Owl Lamp - A
Office- A

Painted Desk - C

Luggage - A

Cabinet - C

Booksand Tapes- A
Office- B

Office- A

Card Table- B

Card Tables and Chairs- C
Pilates Performer - B
Ashtrays- A
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Lot

0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631
0632
0633
0634
0635
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Title

Collectibles and Decor - A
Collectibles and Decor - B
Cooking and Glassware - B
Coffee- A

Holiday and Christmas - B
Lamps- A

Vietnamese Tea Set - A
Cards and Games - A
Beach Day - A

Acer Laptop and Cruz Tablet - A
3 Chairs- B

Air Mattress- A

Showtime Rotisserie - B
GE Freezer - C

Tables- B

Metal Shelves- C

Kitchen Appliances- A
Garden Decor and More- A
Stools and Luggage Stands - A
Armchairs- B

Velour Rockers - B
Gardening - A

Tools- A

Girt Wrap and More - B
Garden Tools- A

Yard Tools- B

Shelf and More- C
Sawhorses and Ladder - A
Ladders- A

Medical - C

Camping and More - C
Craftsman and DeWalt - A
Auto Repair and Tools- B
Rolling Cart and Exercise- A
Shop Vac and More - A
Power Toolsand More - A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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